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

rev 5+62356 KELTON AVE $3,195,0001-416-982647 *

NEW 3+22223 VETERAN AVE $1,299,0001-416-982559 *

rev 3+3$1,749,0001-415-929301 *

rev 2+28778 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE $849,0001-416-979707 *

rev 4+52201 SUNSET PLAZA DR $3,995,0001-416-980573 *

592G5 rev 3+59250 CORDELL DR $4,395,0001-415-942573 *

rev 5+51312 BEVERLY GROVE PL $6,495,0001-416-982957 *

rev 5+83200 TOPPINGTON DR $6,500,0001-416-974469 *

rev 6+81010 LEXINGTON RD $31,0001-416-969165 p.162

rev 6+81010 LEXINGTON RD $31,0001-416-969165 p.106

999 Out of Area Lease

999 Out of Area Condo / Co-op

475 Covina Single Family

NEW 4+224360 SYKES DR $1,6509-1216-970169 *

NEW 3+313631 ALMOND ST $565,00012-416-982393 *

rev 4+25050 N LINDA LOU AVE $519,00012-516-979633 *
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D E V E L O P E R S  D R E A M  O R  F I R S T  T I M E 
B U Y E R  P E R F E C T  H O M E

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 4 9 5 , 0 0 0F E B R U A R Y  2 3   F R O M  1 1 : 0 0  T O  2 : : P M

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

THIS IS THE SLEEPER OF THE YEAR.  A TWO BEDROOM HOME READY FOR 
EXPANSION.  A BUILDERS DREAM OR THE DREAM HOME FOR THE FIRST TIME BUYER.   
THE KITCHEN IS REDONE AND GORGEOUS  AND THE BATHROOMS ARE GRANITE. 
THERE IS A HUGE DECK FOR ENTERTAINING WHICH COULD EASILY BE A THIRD 
BEDROOM.  YOU MUST SEE THIS HOME.  THERE IS NO SIGN IN FRONT     LONG 
DRIVEWAY AND LARGE GARAGE INCLUDED.  NORTH OF PICO AND SOUTH OF 
OLYMPIC.  THE BEST NEIGHBORHOOD.

SANDI  LE WIS

319 770-4111

sandral@coldwellbanker.com

1132 S SWALL DR
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2/23/2016 12pm-2pm

Just Listed Brand New Home

Michael Shlomof

$1,899,000Offered At

14806 HESBY ST

310 728 9996

www.14806hesby.com

Exquisite East Coast Traditional Entertainer's Dream 
Home. Nested on a cozy tree lined street in a desirable 
pocket in Sherman Oaks. Enter into an impeccably 
detailed designer 5BD/5.5BTH + OFFICE open floor 
plan with no expense spared. The sleek pool and lush 
large grassy area with custom built-in BBQ, sink, and 

fridge make So Cal entertaining in this home perfection! 
Create and innovate in an Office and host in a separate 
Guest Room downstairs.


